
Date Day Opponent Site 9B 9A JV Varsity
*Oct 30 Sat Rock Hill (Scrimmage) Lewisville ~~~~~~~~~~~ 9:00 9:00 10:30
*Nov 2 Tue Scrimmage South Oak Cliff ~~~~~~~~~~~ TBD TBD TBD
Nov 5 Fri L.D. Bell Lewisivlle ~~~~~~~~~~~ 5:00 5:00 6:30
Nov. 9 Tue Frisco Lewisville/Harmon ~~~~~~~~~~~ 5:30 5:30 7:00

Nov. 11-13 Thur-Sat Arlington Seguin Tourney Arlington Seguin ~~~~~~~~~~~ TBD TBD ~~~~~~~~~~~
Nov. 12 Fri Lakeview Centennial Lewisivlle ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 6:30
Nov. 16 Tue Denton Braswell Denton Braswell ~~~~~~~~~~~ 5:30 5:30 7:00
Nov. 19 Fri Killeen Harker Heights Lewisville/Harmon ~~~~~~~~~~~ 5:30 5:30 7:00
Nov. 22 Mon Frisco Lone Star Lewisivlle ~~~~~~~~~~~ 10:00 11:30 ~~~~~~~~~~~
Nov 23 Tue Keller Lewisville ~~~~~~~~~~~ 10:00 10:00 11:30
Nov 30 Tue Sachse Sachse ~~~~~~~~~~~ 4:30 4:30 6:00
Dec. 2-4 Thur-Sat Cowtown Classic Wilkerson-Greines ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ TBD

Dec 7 Tue Plano West/Shepton Plano West/Shepton 6:30 5:00 5:30 7:00
Dec 10 Fri Plano East/Williams Plano East/Williams 6:30 5:00 5:30 7:00
Dec 14 Tue
Dec 17 Fri Flower Mound Flower Mound 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30

Dec 28-30 Mon-Wed McKinney North Tourney McKinney North ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ TBD
Jan 4 Tue Plano/Vines Lewisville/Harmon ---------------- 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 7 Fri Coppell Coppell 6:30 8:00 5:00 6:30

Jan 11 Tue Marcus (Sr Night) Lewisville/Harmon 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 14 Fri Hebron Hebron 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 18 Tue Plano West/Jasper Lewisville/Harmon ---------------- 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 21 Fri Plano East/McMillen Lewisivlle/Harmon 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 25 Tue Flower Mound Lewisville/Harmon 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 28 Fri Plano/Clark Plano/Clark ---------------- 5:00 5:30 7:00
Feb 1 Tue Coppell (Middle School Night) Lewisville/Harmon 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb 4 Fri Marcus Marcus 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb 8 Tue Hebron Lewisville/Harmon 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
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UPDATED 11/9/21
Feb 18-20 Area *Denotes Scrimmage
Feb 25-27 Regional Finals

9 A/B Coach: Dominique Gilbreath/Kevin Hartsburg

Feb 15-16 Bi-District
State Playoffs

Superintendent: Dr. Kevin Rogers

Feb 22-23 Regional Quarter-Finals
March 4-6 State Tournament

9AB plays at Harmon

Head Coach: Catherine Williams Principal: Jim Baker
VA/JV Coach: Brittany Wyatt/Ben Scott Athletic Director: Tim Ford


